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Sydney Gymnastics Centre

Level 1 Mens pair

1702 Mitch Li , Nikhil Jowaheer Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1009 Ana Radmanovic, Brianna Jimmieson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.200 15.20014.200

1008 Oceana Brown, Daylah Peterson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 30.100

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.300 15.00014.300

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 15.200 15.10014.200

1026 Amira Montoya, Isabella Daglis Sydney Gymnastics Ce 28.500

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 14.300 13.70013.300

0.00 0.501.000Dynamic 0.5000.00 0.000 15.300 14.80014.300

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1007 Eilah Van De Pol, Hassantu Bah Sydney Gymnastics Ce 30.500

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 16.300 16.20015.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.300 14.30013.300

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2010 Henessey Higbid, Emily Butcher Sydney Gymnastics Ce 36.600

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 18.600 18.50017.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.100 18.10017.100

2014 Milica Dobric, Shriyaa Thaker Sydney Gymnastics Ce 32.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

2012 Tina Husseini, Jaedus Peterson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 32.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

2015 Alyssa Beekman, Paige  Horsnell Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.600 14.60013.600
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Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2309 Alexis-Jae Lim Hernandez, Tahlia Brown, Talihah Stein Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.900 15.90014.900

2310 Amani Mahmud, Jouvania Tadros, Abigail-Rose Curran Sydney Gymnastics Ce 27.900

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 14.300 14.00013.300

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 14.200 13.90013.200

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

2308 Sophie Barter, Alisa Patel, Roj Karimi Sydney Gymnastics Ce 34.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3008 Addison Brown, Arienna Smith Sydney Gymnastics Ce 31.200

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.900 16.60015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.600 14.60013.600


